
Puchar Najmłodszych w RJnO 2021 
 

Drużynowy Puchar Najmłodszych 
 

Miejsce Klub Razem 

1 UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice 274 

2 UKS Falenica Warszawa 58 

3 UKS Kometa Gliwice 53 

4 Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni 47 

5 UKS Dąb Leszno 38 

6 LKS Górzanka Nawojowa Góra 12 

 
   Etapy  

Miejsce Klub Zawodnik 1 2 3 Razem 

1 UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice  94 103 77 274 

  Mateusz Kipka 17 20 20 57 

  Adam Dammfeld 20 17 8 45 

  Tomasz Konopka 14  17 31 

  Szymon Łukasik 6 12 10 28 

  Julia Kotłowska 10 12 6 28 

  Sonia Kotłowska 8 8 2 18 

  Wiktoria Matusiak 4 6 2 12 

  Hanna Oleśniewicz 6 4 1 11 

  Jagoda Wróblewska 4 2 4 10 

  Wojciech Woźniak 2 8  10 

  Julia Zapart 2 6 1 9 

  Oliwer Matusiak   4 4 8 

  Tobiasz Porada 1 4 2 7 

  Teodor Czok     

2 UKS Falenica Warszawa  20 16 22 58 

  Wojciech Malinowski 12 14 14 40 

  Bartosz Malinowski 8 2 8 18 

3 UKS Kometa Gliwice  20 21 12 53 

  Dawid Marszałek 6   6 12 

  Szymon Żmij 2 8 2 12 

  Aleksandra Myśliwiec 6 4  10 

  Aleksander Janas 4 6  10 

  Agnieszka Janas 1 2 4 7 

  Alicja Jabłooska 1 1  2 

4 Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni  13 20 14 47 

  Urszula Wąsiewicz 12 10 8 30 

  Mikołaj Małek 1 10 6 17 

5 UKS Dąb Leszno  14 8 16 38 

  Tymon Mikołajczak 10 6 12 28 

  Bartosz Białasik 4 2 4 10 

6 LKS Górzanka Nawojowa Góra  10 2   12 

  Dawid Migacz 8 1   9 

  Zofia Dzik 2 1  3 

 
Lista zawodów: 
Etap Data Lokalizacja Dystans  DPN PN 

1 2021-05-22 Rudy sprint  x x 

2 2021-05-22 Rudy klasyczny  x x 

3 2021-05-23 Rudy klasyczny  x x 

 



 

Puchar Najmłodszych w RJnO 2021 
 

Indywidualny Puchar Najmłodszych 
 

  Etapy  

  1 2 3 Razem 

 K12     

1 Wiktoria Matusiak - UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice 4 6 2 12 

2 Hanna Oleśniewicz - UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice 6 4 1 11 

3 Agnieszka Janas - UKS Kometa Gliwice 1 2 4 7 

4 Zofia Dzik - LKS Górzanka Nawojowa Góra 2 1  3 

 K14     

1 Urszula Wąsiewicz - Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni 12 10 8 30 

2 Julia Kotłowska - UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice 10 12 6 28 

3 Sonia Kotłowska - UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice 8 8 2 18 

4 Jagoda Wróblewska - UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice 4 2 4 10 

4 Aleksandra Myśliwiec - UKS Kometa Gliwice 6 4  10 

6 Julia Zapart - UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice 2 6 1 9 

7 Alicja Jabłooska - UKS Kometa Gliwice 1 1  2 

 M12     

1 Bartosz Malinowski - UKS Falenica Warszawa 8 2 8 18 

2 Dawid Marszałek - UKS Kometa Gliwice 6  6 12 

2 Szymon Żmij - UKS Kometa Gliwice 2 8 2 12 

4 Aleksander Janas - UKS Kometa Gliwice 4 6  10 

5 Oliwer Matusiak - UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice  4 4 8 

 M14     

1 Mateusz Kipka - UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice 17 20 20 57 

2 Adam Dammfeld - UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice 20 17 8 45 

3 Wojciech Malinowski - UKS Falenica Warszawa 12 14 14 40 

4 Tomasz Konopka - UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice 14  17 31 

5 Tymon Mikołajczak - UKS Dąb Leszno 10 6 12 28 

5 Szymon Łukasik - UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice 6 12 10 28 

7 Mikołaj Małek - Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni 1 10 6 17 

8 Wojciech Woźniak - UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice 2 8  10 

8 Bartosz Białasik - UKS Dąb Leszno 4 2 4 10 

10 Dawid Migacz - LKS Górzanka Nawojowa Góra 8 1  9 

11 Tobiasz Porada - UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice 1 4 2 7 

12 Teodor Czok - UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice     

 
Lista zawodów: 
Etap Data Lokalizacja Dystans  DPN PN 

1 2021-05-22 Rudy sprint  x x 

2 2021-05-22 Rudy klasyczny  x x 

3 2021-05-23 Rudy klasyczny  x x 

 


